
Golden Cam

• Color: White
• 100% Ringspun cotton
• 16 Singles
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All weights are approximate

Golden Cam is our highest quality Cam border towel line. 

100% Ringspun Cotton

• 100% ringspun cotton
• Plush look and feel to add to your ideal experience
• Excellent absorbency for your quick dry solutions
• The towel has a soft, plush hand feel and o�ers excellent absorbency and dries quickly. 
• Double and lock stitched hemming to prevent hems from unraveling
• The line was specifically crafted for the hospitality market to make a lasting, quality impression, while at the same

time, still priced a�ordably 
• Golden Cam is packed in condensed bulk format to be eco-friendly & reduce carbon footprint

ITEM

Wash Cloths

Hand Towels

Bath Towels

Bath Mat (Golden Square*)

12" x 12"

16" x 27"

20" x 40"

22" x 44"

24" x 48"

24" x 50"

25" x 52"

27" x 54"

20" x 30"

1.00 lb.

3.00 lb.

5.50 lb.

6.25 lb.

7.50 lb.

10.50 lb.

12.00 lb.

14.00 lb.

7.00 lb.

25 dz.

10 dz.

10 dz.

10 dz.

5 dz.

5 dz.

4 dz.

3 dz.

10 dz.

SIZE WEIGHT CASE PACK


