



Golden Cam is our highest quality Cam border towel line.

- 100% ringspun cotton
- Plush look and feel to add to your ideal experience
- Excellent absorbency for your quick dry solutions
- The towel has a soft, plush hand feel and offers excellent absorbency and dries quickly.
- Double and lock stitched hemming to prevent hems from unraveling
- The line was specifically crafted for the hospitality market to make a lasting, quality impression, while at the same time, still priced affordably
- Golden Cam is packed in condensed bulk format to be eco-friendly & reduce carbon footprint



•	Co	lor:	W	'ni	te
---	----	------	---	-----	----

• 100% Ringspun cotton

• 16 Singles

ITEM	SIZE	WEIGHT	CASE PACK
Wash Cloths	12" x 12"	1.00 lb.	25 dz.
Hand Towels	16" x 27"	3.00 lb.	10 dz.
Bath Towels	20" x 40"	5.50 lb.	10 dz.
	22" x 44"	6.25 lb.	10 dz.
	24" x 48"	7.50 lb.	5 dz.
	24" x 50"	10.50 lb.	5 dz.
	25" x 52"	12.00 lb.	4 dz.
	27" x 54"	14.00 lb.	3 dz.
Bath Mat (Golden Square*)	20" x 30"	7.00 lb.	10 dz.

All weights are approximate

REV 112022

